Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung Sommer 2023

Tennis-Club Jarplund (1182)
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Anlage
Zum Sportplatz, 24976 Handewitt OT Jarplund

Sportwart/in
Bockhardt, Séren

Jugendwart/in
Skrijelj, Haris
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Junioren 2er (2er) | Klasse 3
MF: Lénne Bockhardt

m +4917670975071; soerni@gmx.de

Junioren 2er |l (2er) | Klasse 6
MF: Jolle Lassen

m 0177 8141071, skrijelj.haris@outlook.de

Ra. Name (Jg.)

Bockhardt, Lonne (2009)
Bockhardt, Jonte (2011)
KIGR, Alexander (2008)
Milionis, Antonios (2008)
Lassen, Jolle (2008)
Toa, Sione (2007)
Simonsen, Jonas (2009)
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10908883
11152486
10842587
10836794
10841463
10772198
10921297

LK

LK21,9
LK22,1
LK24,0
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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